MAIN FEATURE
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
Series of rugged pressure transmitters from SPT-Family for many applications like energy, gas, chemical
technologies, HVAC, fuel cell, etc. Oil-filled or stainless steel thin film measuring cell for relative and
absolute pressures.
The pressure cells from 3 bar to 2000 bar are available for different fields of use. Signal processing of
the measurement bridge is affected by ASIC (Application-specific integrated circuit).

48
]
HOW TO ORDER
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
D/S111/S122/ /Rev.3/Nov.2024/ENG 5
FAMILIES
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
PRESSURE RANGES
 S= SPT family
UNIT
e.g.
bar
Mpa
psi
TYPE OF PRESSURE
g = gauge
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
TECHNOLOGY&
MATERIAL
= 4-20mA 2L
= 4-20mA 3L
= 0-20mA 3L
= ratiometric
= 0-5V
= 1-5V
= 0-10V
I2
I3
I30
UR
0U5
1U5
U10
S = sealed reference
PMP-S1XX-XXX- (XX..XX)-XX-XX-XXS-XX-XXX
e.g.
(0...500)
(0...10)
11 = TFT Technology with stainless steel
17/4
22 = P2P Technology with stainless steel
1.4404 (316L)
SNUBBER
S = with snubber
00 = Customised
01 = G 1⁄4“ Form E
02 = G 1⁄4“ Form A
04 = G 1⁄2“
05 = G1/2" B Mano
07 = 1⁄2“ NPT
08 = 1⁄4“ NPT
09 = 7/16-20 UNF 2A
10 = 9/16“ UNF
11 = 3/8“ UNF
13 = M12 x1
17 = M18 x 1,5
18 = M20 x 1,5 manometer port
19 = G1/4 manometer port
01 = Packard connector 3 pins
02 = EN 175 301-803-A
03 = EN 175 301-803-C
05 = Flange connector M12 / 4 pins
(Binder S763)
08 = DEUTSCH DT04-2P (2 pins)
09 = DEUTSCH DT04-3P (3 pins)
10 =  DEUTSCH DT04-4P (4 pins)
11 =  AMP Super Seal
Cable available
* customisation available on request